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Flexi Toys

₹90.00 HIPPO ₹ 90.00

Welcome to  Our 3D Printed Toys Category offers a wide variety of exciting and customizable toys for all
ages, showcasing the endless possibilities of 3D printing. These Product categories are available in 6 cms

size

BIODEGRADABLE & ECOFRIENDLY 3D TOYS CATALOGUE

CROCODILE

OTTER

SEAL

KWALA

DONKEY

CATERPILLAR

₹ 110.00

₹ 90.00

₹ 100.00

₹ 90.00

₹ 60.00

₹ 80.00

RAJEEV NAGAR, PATNA, BIHAR +91-9204045139 WWW.ANKURAMROBO.IN

CAT LION ₹ 90.00



Flexi Toys

₹100.00 PIG ₹ 70.00

Welcome to  Our 3D Printed Toys Category offers a wide variety of exciting and customizable toys for all
ages, showcasing the endless possibilities of 3D printing. These Product categories are available in 6 cms

size

BIODEGRADABLE & ECOFRIENDLY 3D TOYS CATALOGUE

DEER

CRAB

ELEPHANT

DINASAURUS

FISH

DOG

₹ 70.00

₹ 70.00

₹ 110.00

₹ 80.00

₹ 60.00

₹ 50.00

RAJEEV NAGAR, PATNA, BIHAR +91-9204045139 WWW.ANKURAMROBO.IN

INFINITY CUBE ALIGATOR ₹ 30.00₹ 100.00



Toy Car

₹100.00 JEEP ₹ 110.00

Welcome to  Our 3D Printed Toys Category offers a wide variety of exciting and customizable toys for all
ages, showcasing the endless possibilities of 3D printing. These Product categories are available in 7 cms

size

BIODEGRADABLE & ECOFRIENDLY 3D TOYS CATALOGUE

CAR

JIPSY

CAR

CAR

JEEP

JEEP

₹ 100.00

₹ 110.00

₹ 100.00

₹ 110.00

₹ 100.00

₹ 110.00

RAJEEV NAGAR, PATNA, BIHAR +91-9204045139 WWW.ANKURAMROBO.IN

CAR CRANE ₹ 110.00₹ 30


